
Date Week Day Event Location Location

11/29/2023 Wednesday Midland Trail Scrimmage Hico, WV

12/2/2023 Saturday Mountain State Tussle Blennerhassett MS, Parkersburg, WV

12/9/2023 Saturday Nicholas County Duals Nicholas County High School Summersville ,WV

12/15/2023 Friday Shady Spring Scuffle Shady Spring High School

12/16/2023 Saturday Dix Manning Duals Shady Spring High School

12/21-22/23 Thurs/Fri Fallen Heroes Raleigh County Armory

12/28/2023 Thursday RJ Reynolds Holiday Inv. Winston-Salem, NC

12/28/2023 Thursday RJ Reynolds Holiday Inv. Winston-Salem, NC

12/30/2023 Saturday Williamstown HS Girls Invitational Williamstown, WV

1/5-6/24 Fri/Sat WVARNG Duals Summersville Armory Summersville, WV

1/12-13/24 Fri/Sat Braxton County Invitational Flatwoods, WV

1/17/2024 Tuesday Region 3 State Duals Qualifier Independence High School

1/20/2024 Saturday Oak Hill High School Girls Inv Oak Hill, WV

1/26-27/24 Fri/Sat WSAZ Invitational Huntington, WV

1/26/2024 Friday Lady Raider Rumble Liberty Raleigh High School

2/2/2024 Friday
WV AA State Duals                        

dependent on 1/17/24
The Greenbrier Resort

2/3/2024 Saturday Larry Snuffer Slam Shady Spring High School

2/9-10/24 Fri/Sat Coalfield Conference Invitational Liberty Raleigh High School

2/16-17/24 Fri/Sat AA/A Region 3 Independence High School

2/29/24-3/2/24 Thur-Sat
WV AA/A State Wrestling 

Tournament
Huntington, WV

2/29/24-3/2/24 Thur-Sat
WV Girls State Wrestling 

Tournament
Huntington, WV
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